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Whiteside Machine Self-Centering VIX Bits & Replacement Drill Bits

j;{"/; Thank you for shopping with us!

Item #

8110003
8110008
8110012
8110014
8110051
8110025
8110783
8111095
8111418

and other materials.

Manufacturer Part Desc Shank
Whiteside Machine #3 & #4 Wood Screw 1/4 in
Whiteside Machine #8, #9 & #10 Wood Screw 1/4in
Whiteside Machine #12 Wood Screw 3/8in
Whiteside Machine #14 Wood Screw 3/8in
Whiteside Machine 5mm Shelf Pin - 3/8 in Pilot 3/8in
Whiteside Machine 1/4 in Shelf Pin - 3/8 in Pilot 3/8in
Whiteside Machine Replacement Bit -
Whiteside Machine Replacement Bit -

Whiteside Machine Replacement Bit -

Size
5/64 in
9/64 in
11/64 in
13/64 in
5mm
1/4in
5/64 in
7/64 in
9/64 in

Accurately center and drill holes for hinges, striker plates, door butts, window pulls, and other hardware requiring screws
with these Whiteside Machine Self-Centering VIX Bits & Replacement Drill Bits. Drills equally well in metals, plastics, wood,

Price
$16.67
$16.67
$42.88
$42.88
$35.73
$35.73
$7.76
$7.76
$7.76
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8111712
8112014
8115051
8112525

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

Replacement Bit
Replacement Bit
Replacement Bit

Replacement Bit

11/64 in
13/64 in
5mm

1/4 in

$7.14
$7.14
$7.14
$7.14



