Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Self-Centering VIX Bits & Replacement Drill Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Accurately center and drill holes for hinges, striker plates, door butts, window pulls, and other hardware requiring screws with these Whiteside Machine Self-Centering VIX Bits & Replacement Drill Bits. Drills equally well in metals, plastics, wood, and other materials.

Item #	Manufacturer	Part Desc	Shank	Size	Price
8110003	Whiteside Machine	#3 & #4 Wood Screw	1/4 in	5/64 in	\$16.67
8110008	Whiteside Machine	#8, #9 & #10 Wood Screw	1/4 in	9/64 in	\$16.67
8110012	Whiteside Machine	#12 Wood Screw	3/8 in	11/64 in	\$42.88
8110014	Whiteside Machine	#14 Wood Screw	3/8 in	13/64 in	\$42.88
8110051	Whiteside Machine	5mm Shelf Pin - 3/8 in Pilot	3/8 in	5 mm	\$35.73
8110025	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in Shelf Pin - 3/8 in Pilot	3/8 in	1/4 in	\$35.73
8110783	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit		5/64 in	\$7.76
8111095	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit		7/64 in	\$7.76
8111418	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit		9/64 in	\$7.76

8111712	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit	 11/64 in	\$7.14
8112014	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit	 13/64 in	\$7.14
8115051	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit	 5 mm	\$7.14
8112525	Whiteside Machine	Replacement Bit	 1/4 in	\$7.14